

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2238

Page 1, line 6, remove "nondramatic" and after "musical" insert "work"

Page 1, remove lines 10 through 12

Page 1, line 13, replace "4" with "3"

Page 1, line 15, replace "society" with "Society", replace "composers" with "Composers", replace "authors" with "Authors", replace "publishers" with "Publishers", and replace "broadcast" with "Broadcast"

Page 1, line 16, replace "music" with "Music", replace the first "incorporated" with "Incorporated", and replace the second "incorporated" with "Incorporated"

Page 1, line 17, replace "5" with "4"

Page 1, line 20, remove "nondramatic"

Page 1, line 23, replace "6" with "5"

Page 1, line 24, remove "public performance of" and after "nondramatic" insert "public performance of"

Renumber accordingly